
2016

2018

2021

2019









RAGHAV MEENA
raghavmeena992836@gmail.com
9414354842
Village prahladpura post-bas badwa tehsil-lawan district-dausa rajasthan
India (303302)
https://www.facebook.com/raghav.meena.3720

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Education

BSER AJMER
10th class 
61%

BSER AJMER
12th class 
53.00%

JNU jaipur
B.sc (mathematics) 
Studying

VMOU
RS-CIT DIPLOMA 
62%

Skills

Communication skills

Decision making

Personal Details
Date of Birth : 11/07/1999

Marital Status : Unmarried

Nationality : Indian


