RAGHAV MEENA

@ raghavmeena992836@gmail.com

- **§** 9414354842
- Village prahladpura post-bas badwa tehsil-lawan district-dausa rajasthan India (303302)
- f https://www.facebook.com/raghav.meena.3720



— Objective ———

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Education		
2016	BSER AJMER 10th class 61%	
2018	BSER AJMER 12th class 53.00%	
2021	JNU jaipur B.sc (mathematics) Studying	
2019	VMOU RS-CIT DIPLOMA 62%	
Skills		
Communication skills		
Decision making		
		- Personal Details
Date of Birth : 11/07/1999		
Marital Status : Unmarried		
Nationality : Indian		